Pos Race No Name Time Category Cat Pos Gen Pos

1 3 MATTHEW SUTHERLAND 00:35:25 Top 3 Overall 1 1

2 1 JAMES WALDIE 00:36:13 Top 3 Overall 2 2

3 5 EWAN TAYLOR 00:38:37 Top 3 Overall 3 3

4 6 JAMES GRANT 00:38:50 MS 1 4

5 7 STUART ROBERTSON 00:38:58 MV50 1 5

6 13 NICKY MILLER 00:39:23 MS 2 6

7 22 BRYAN INNES 00:40:02 MV40 1 7

8 11 CHRIS RUSSELL 00:40:04 MV50 2 8

9 9 JENNIFER WETTON 00:40:10 Top 3 Overall 1 1

10 14 JAMIE ROSS 00:40:20 MV40 2 9

11 8 DAVE CLARK 00:40:56 MV40 3 10
12 21 JAMES BARNET 00:40:57 MS 3 11
13 23 JAMES FOTHERINGHAM 00:41:10 MV50 3 12
14 29 CHRISTOPHER MCHARDY 00:41:14 MV40 4 13
15 12 DAVID MCMILLAN 00:41:14 MS 4 14
16 10 AARON BENNET 00:41:32 MS 5 15
17 15 ALAN TORGERSEN 00:42:01 MS 6 16
18 28 KEITH MULRANEY 00:42:09 MV50 4 17
19 2 ALEX REILY 00:42:28 MS 7 18
20 35 CRAIG TORGERSEN 00:42:34 MV40 5 19
21 222 GEORGE MACLEOD 00:42:50 MS 8 20
22 17 DAVID DOWNEY 00:42:52 MV50 5 21
23 38 CRAIG WILSON 00:43:23 MS 9 22
24 34 MADELEINE WATSON 00:43:30 Top 3 Overall 2 2

25 25 RONNIE GLEN 00:43:33 MV50 6 23
26 20 ALAN MURRAY 00:43:39 MV40 6 24
27 33 KATIE IRELAND 00:44:00 Top 3 Overall 3 3

28 221 MALCOLM FINLAYSON 00:44:23 MV50 7 25
29 41 CHRIS CAMPBELL 00:44:54 MS 10 26
30 48 DUNCAN ROBERTSON 00:44:56 MV40 7 27
31 58 ALISON BERWICK 00:44:59 Fv40 1 4
32 45 GORDON MCNEIL 00:45:05 MV50 8 28
33 80 ANDREW BORTHWICK 00:45:11 MV40 8 29
34 27 SANDY ORR 00:45:17 MV50 9 30
35 78 KEVIN MURRAY 00:45:21 MV50 10 31
36 30 JULIE BEVERIDGE 00:45:26 Fv40 2 5

37 31 ANDY HARLEY 00:45:46 MS 11 32
38 40 SIMON WHYTE 00:45:51 MV40 9 33
39 50 ARTHUR MULHOLLAND 00:46:50 MV50 11 34
40 37 HANNAH TIPPETTS 00:47:21 FS 1

41 63 HAZEL MACKENZIE 00:47:30 Fv40 3

42 98 LYLE ALLAN 00:48:12 MV60 1 35
43 60 HEATHER ROWAN 00:48:24 FS 2 8
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JOHN HYND
DUNCAN EDWARD
CLAIRE MCINALLY
LOUISE LESSELS
KELLYANNE MUIR
SHONA MACDONALD
JOHN MYLES

CLAIRE MCHARDY
TONY FOX

CHRISTOPHER MCCALLUM

MARGARET MARTIN

ALASTAIR CUNNINGHAM

ANDREW SPENCE
ALAN ROBERTSON
SHONA THOMAS
ALAN WEIR

LESLEY GAULT
DAVID TORGERSEN
JIM ALEXANDER
SUSIE HARLEY

ALEXANDER MACDONALD

CALLUM REID

LEE CESSFORD
GEORGE LISTER
STUART ROBERTSON
NEIL BECK

CAROLE BRUCE
ROWENA MCINTOSH
ALAN BOTHWELL
JANE ANDERSON
WENDY GORDON
GAIL MURDOCH
ALISON DOWNEY
FIONA KIRKALDY
PAUL ROBERTSON
KEVIN GODFREY
RICHARD SCOBIE
SAM SCOBIE
GISELLA MEHLSTEIBL
CLARE GRAHAM
KIRSTY MCLEAN
CAROLE STEWART
ALAN STEWART
MONICA ANDERSON
ANDREW CAMERON
MARK GORMLEY
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103
142
70
128
97
44
166
195
124
125
107
135
145
138
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46
101
168
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132
123
100
99
167
110
165
171
141
130
160
144
105
173
134
189
175
155
153
176
159
106
172
184
109
163
192

KAREN MCCLUSKIE
LEA COWAN

BRIAN TODD
LAURA BANNISTER
HUGH VINNING
EILIDH EADINGTON
LINDSAY STOTHER
VICKY TURNBULL
ANNA HOWAT
JOHN ELRICK
KENNY GULLEN
MARIA DALE
GORDON MCCALL
SUSAN GRAHAM
LINDA CUNNINGHAM
GEORGE FURMAGE
SARAH YOUNG
JENNY JOHNSTON
KAREN ROBERTSON
HELEN ROBERTSON
WENDY ARTHUR
BARBARA SMITH
BONNIE SMITH
KERRI HUTCHISON
ROBERT DAVIDSON
ERIKA COOPER
KIRSTY MACKENZIE
YVONNE ROBERTSON
COLIN HOWAT
SUSAN SMITH
FRASER HOUSTON
CAROLINE FRASER
JENNIFER KEMP
RUTH MCGINN
BRIDGET HALEWOOD
MAGGIE STEWART
WENDY TURNBULL
FIONA VAUGHAN
CALUM TAYLOR
FIONA CLARK

JANE BINNIE

PETER RIEU-CLARKE
BOB BROWN
GEORGE MCHARDY
NICOLA SAMUEL
SALLY NEWTON

00:57:08
00:57:15
00:57:29
00:58:06
00:58:08
00:58:14
00:58:20
00:58:23
00:58:38
00:58:47
00:58:51
00:59:09
00:59:13
00:59:30
00:59:46
01:00:32
01:00:35
01:00:39
01:00:41
01:00:41
01:01:01
01:01:05
01:01:05
01:01:18
01:01:26
01:01:37
01:01:59
01:02:07
01:02:53
01:02:56
01:03:05
01:03:42
01:03:52
01:04:00
01:04:11
01:04:25
01:04:38
01:04:53
01:05:19
01:05:44
01:06:01
01:06:06
01:06:12
01:07:32
01:07:53
01:08:51
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156
180
179
151
154
193
157
158
174
170
149
186
140
199
188
147
148
185
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194
178
196

MICHELLE KIRKBRIGHT

JUDE ALCOCK

SUE HOGG

DEBBIE COOPER
KAREN RITCHIE
ANNE MOTION
DAVID MCCULLOCH

ZANDRA MCCULLOCH

KEIRA REID
SAMANTHA LYTH
PETER LYTH

JESS MACADAM
ANNIE GIBSON
LOUISE OGILVIE
LORNA TAYLOR
JACKIE BOYD
LESLEY MCGUIRE
KAREN WALTERS
ELIZABETH MOFFAT
JAN VINNING
MAGS DOYLE
STEVEN BROOKER

01:09:18
01:09:18
01:09:48
01:09:50
01:10:17
01:10:24
01:10:36
01:10:37
01:11:31
01:11:35
01:11:55
01:12:21
01:12:29
01:14:16
01:14:40
01:15:41
01:15:42
01:17:08
01:17:11
01:21:32
01:27:43
01:29:26
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